
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 48 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931012322 5PSSDB 20.11 3.50 70.38

1931012353P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.12 4.55 91.55

1931012376P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 20.13 3.50 70.46

1931012402P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 20.10 4.20 84.42

1931012434P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 20.15 3.50 70.52

1931012461P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 20.13 4.20 84.55

1931012485P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 20.00 3.50 70.00

1931012497P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.00 4.20 84.00

1931012537P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.09 4.20 84.38

1931012566P6 - 323-2952 5PSSDB 20.14 4.20 84.59

1931012592P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 10PSSDA 20.19 3.50 70.67

1931012612P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 20.18 4.20 84.76

1931012636P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.08 4.55 91.36

1931012662P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.12 5.45 109.65

1931012695P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.02 4.55 91.09

1931012726P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.22 4.55 92.00

1931012776P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 20.20 3.50 70.70

1931012801P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.11 4.55 91.50

1931012824P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.03 4.20 84.13

1931012849P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 10PSSDA 20.02 3.50 70.07

1931012865P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 20.06 3.50 70.21

1931012886P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.17 4.55 91.77

1931012922P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 20.11 3.50 70.38

1931012946P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 20.10 3.50 70.35

1931012980P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.07 4.20 84.29

1931013001P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 20.06 3.50 70.21

1931013019P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 10PSSDA 19.93 3.50 69.76

1931013049P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 20.05 3.50 70.18

1931013111P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 10PSSDA 20.14 3.50 70.49

1931013136P6 - (323-27) TXDOT SH 36 (Needville) 7PSSDB 20.15 4.30 86.64

1931013161P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 10PSSDA 20.10 3.50 70.35

1931013185P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.16 4.55 91.73

1931013216P6 - (323-600) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 7PSSDB 20.12 4.55 91.55

1931013248P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 20.14 4.20 84.59

1931013272P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.15 4.20 84.63

1931013308P6 - 323-2952 5PSSDB 19.99 4.20 83.96
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P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP



1931013331P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 20.05 3.50 70.18

1931013350P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 20.01 3.50 70.04

1931013381P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 20.13 3.50 70.46

1931013405P6 - (323-2159) BUFFALO ST-SH36 NORTH 7PSSDB 20.13 4.55 91.59

1931013443P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.10 4.55 91.46

1931013452P6 - (323-661) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.10 9.05 181.91

1931013503P6 - 323-2976 10PSSDA 20.00 4.20 84.00

1931013526P6 - 323-2952 5PSSDB 20.08 4.20 84.34

1931013546P6 - 323-2976 5PSSDB 20.07 4.20 84.29

1931013565P6 - 323-2952 5PSSDB 20.02 4.20 84.08

1931013584P6 - 323-2976 5PSSDB 20.04 4.20 84.17

1931013601 5PSSDB 20.01 4.20 84.04

3992.43

5% -199.62

SUBTOTAL 3792.81

-$391.38

TOTAL $3401.43

P6 - 323-2976

Fuel
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